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LED LIGHT

SOURCE

Available environment

temperature -20º~40ºC

DRIVER MBTS 
options see.faro.es
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5-25mm

140mm
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75mm
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75mm

DEEP 60: Ø85mm

DEEP 78: Ø105mm

DEEP 90: Ø125mm

DEEP 60: 85X 85mm

DEEP 78: 105X105mm

DEEP 90: 125X125mm
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DRIVER MBTS         not incl.
options see.faro.es


